
Rule 4.34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

06342420 

Norfolk Hotel (Bham) Limited 

|/We 

T Papanicola FCA FCCA FABRP MCl.arb 

The Grange 

100 High Street 

London 

N14 6TB 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 25 March 2009 

Signed Date 25 March 2009 

Bond Partners LLP 

The Grange 

100 High Street 

London 
N14 6TB 

Ref: N0198/TP/03/BR/CVL 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow 

Insol 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 

For Official Use 

*ADBZ58HR* 

A38 13 26/03/2009 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



* Rule 4.34-CVL ‘ Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Norfolk Hotel (Bham) Limited 

on the 25 March 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up 

AFFIDAVIT 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of 

Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form. 

| Naved Syed, 121 Gravelly Hill North, Erdington, Birmingham, B23 6BJ, Director 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A,A1,B,C 

are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to 

the affairs of the above named company as at 25 March 2009 the date of the 
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as 

SwGtb/affirmed at _3 tha CGA Abeé wc Yon Couey tJ anerrel 

Date 252 Marck 220% 

Signatures 

Before Me RY —_ 

A Solicitor a 

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make 

sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any 

crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the 

above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.



Norfolk Hotel (Bham) Limited 
* Statement Of Affairs as at 25 March 2009 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Book Debts 5,850.00 4,973.00 

Cash at Bank 1,000.00 1,000.00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 5,973.00 

Signature Sy Date 25 “tat 2004 



Norfolk Hotel.(Bham) Limited 

* Statement Of Affairs as at 25 March 2009 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 5,973.00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors:- 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential! creditors 5,973.00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 5,973.00 

Debts secured by floating charges 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges §,973.00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,973.00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL 

Trade & Expense Creditors 97,883.00 

Directors Loan Account - Mr. N Syed 25,000.00 

H M Revenue & Customs (PAYE & NIC) 66,873.00 

H M Revenue & Customs (VAT) 2,952.00 
192,708.00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (186,735.00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (186,735.00) 

Issued and called up capital 

£1 Ordinary Shares 2.00 

2.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (186,737.00) 

Signature ae Date 25 “tard 088d 



00° 
UoIssan, 

D
O
P
Z
 
7
2
M
 5
2
 

e
d
 

asnyeuBbls 
y
e
”
 

OL 
L0L'26} 

Buyjeyoy 
sawquy 

pz 

00°0 
fag 

ez 
‘WeyBuruig 

‘uoyBulp 
"YON 

IIH AlaAetD 
‘PIT (MIN) 
"SNAL-NOdN-3LLSVOMAN 
‘UolUeq6u07 

‘uoRIag 
AouaAlosUy 

fousBy 
suogngiquod 

=— 
009 

02'S86'9L 
ZZ 

pg 
‘weyBuluuig 

'2€99 
xOg 

Od 
“UOIsIAIC 

qualuAeg 
PB anUaAaY 
